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MEMBRES	DU	COMITÉ	

DATE	
DE	NOMINATION	

DATE	
DE	FIN	DE	MANDAT	

 
 
DIRECTION	PROGRAMME	

 
 
Pierre	Côté	

 
 

01-09-2017	

 
 

31-08-2021	

 
PROFESSEURS-ES	
2	membres	minimum	
Mandat	de	deux	ans	

 
Richard	Pleau	
Samuel	Bernier-Lavigne	

 
01-09-2017	
01-09-2017	

 
31-08-2019	
31-08-2019	

 
ÉTUDIANTS-ES	
2	membres	minimum	
Mandat	d'un	an	

 
Noémie	Huard	
Francis	Lavoie	
Mélanie	Mousseau	

	
01-09-2017	
01-09-2017	
01-09-2017	

	
31-08-2018	
31-08-2018	
31-08-2018	

 
MEMBRE	SUPLÉMENTAIRE	
AVEC	OU	SANS	DROIT	DE	VOTE	

 
N/A 

  

	

																																																																																																																																									 	
Date	de	mise	à	jour	:	1er	novembre	2017	 par	:		

Signature	
 


